
 

 

 

 



NORTHBURKE SHORT TRACK 
OPEN 

      
14-Feb-26 

       
        

RINK OFFICIALS POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE 
AFFILIATIO
N CERTIFICATION 

        
REFEREE Chief Al Johnson lexjohnson1988@gmail.com 262-332-9151 WSA Level 4 

 

 
assistant Mikey Burdekin burdekinspeedskating@gmail.com  801-440-0620 Full Throttle Level 3 

 

 
assistant Rory O'Brien neirbor14@gmail.com  216-482-8128 Lakewood 

  
        
COMPETITOR 
STEWARD Chief Christian Han christianhan@hotmail.com  254-578-1669 NBSSC Level 2 

 

 
assistant Jasmine Zhao jingyi_zhao@hotmail.com 

 
WSA Level 4 

 

 
assistant Craig Gebauer craig.gebauer@gmail.com 414-651-2019 WSA Level 4 

 
        
STARTER Chief Aaron Reinold raceraaronk@gmail.com 815-979-8378 NBSSC Level 3 

 

 
assistant Brian Molenda brian.molenda@yahoo.com  630-651-6520 ASAI Level 5 

 

 
assistant Michael O'Brien neirbom@live.com  770-906-1445 Lakewood Level 4 

 
        
LAP COUNTER Chief Randy Sears rsears2@gmail.com  217-714-6318 CRSSC Level 3 

 

 
assistant Ben Trinidad btrinidad357@gmail.com  630-805-3186 NBSSC 

  
        
ANNOUNCER 

 
Elizabeth O'Brien neirboe@live.com  216-956-8321 Lakewood 
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JUDGES Chief Mike Olijnyk mike.olijnyk@sbcglobal.net  773-818-4044 ASAI Level 2 
 

 
a Karen Street cuspsk8@sbcglobal.net  217-493-6993 ASAI 

  

 
b Shilpa Swarup hari.epm@gmail.com  

 
Gateway 

  

 
c Neil Shapiro nshapiro@rawlings.com 

 
Gateway 

  

 
d Angela Pagel amnpagel@gmail.com  

 
West Michigan 

 

 
e Marlon Mohabir mmohabir@sbcglobal.net  312-206-8458 NBSSC 

  

 
f 

      
        
TIMERS Chief Marlon Yang tyly0715@gmail.com 847-810-9315 NBSSC Level 2 

 

 
a Han Jin hanchenjin@gmail.com 

 
FPSSC 

  

 
b Marcos Taqueushi 

marimototaqueushi01@gmail.co
m 

 
Full Throttle 

  

 
c Kiersten Phipps Ksaphipps@gmail.com  

 
Full Throttle 

  

 
d Emmy Qi qiqimum2005@gmail.com 

 
CRSSC 

  

 
e Jaroslav Hasala jaroslavhasala@yahoo.com  

 
NBSSC 

  

 
f 

      
        
PHOTO FINISH 
JUDGE 

 
Sherwin Zhu wwwzhuxiaoyu@icloud.com  

 
NBSSC 

  
        
HOCKEY 
SCOREBOARD 

 
CJ Holterman cjholt@illinois.edu  

 
CRSSC 

  
        
HEAT BOX Caller Allison Lopuszynski lopefamily@att.net  

 
NBSSC 
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backup Alice Tegtmeier alicetegtmeier@yahoo.com  773-627-4278 NBSSC 

  
        

 
Door On Julia Lapporte julialapporte@gmail.com 847-644-9693 NBSSC 

  

 
backup Alice Tegtmeier alicetegtmeier@yahoo.com  773-627-4278 NBSSC 

  
        

 
Door Off George Kacos georgekacos@gmail.com 847-915-5575 NBSSC 

  

 
backup Alice Tegtmeier alicetegtmeier@yahoo.com  773-627-4278 NBSSC 

  
        

 
Guards/Coats 

Daxton and Atlee 
Trinidad 

  
NBSSC 

  
        
        
ICE CREW Chief James Goodliffe jgoodliffe@gmail.com  224-283-7626 NBSSC 

  

 
a Jon Fante 

  
NBSSC 

  

 
b Nick Lopuszynski 

  
NBSSC 

  

 
c Scott Cooper scott@mejditours.com  571-236-0380 NBSSC 

  

 
d Lily Braun 

  
NBSSC 

  
        

 

Block 
Chasers Jeffrey Swider-Peltz 

 
630-272-3321 NBSSC 

  

  
Cal Eggers meggers1@msn.com  312-953-6900 NBSSC 

  

  

Leo Drossos-
Thompson leodrossos@gmail.com  847-800-9316 NBSSC 

  

 
backup Marcus Merrill marcusm@merrillservices.com 

 
CRSSC 
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Bucket filling Tom Ellison tomellison@comcast.net  847-421-1451 NBSSC 

  

  
Mike Kanke kankemike@gmail.com  847-915-1320 NBSSC 

  
        
RUNNERS 

 
Hyojin Kwak kwakhj@gmail.com  224-435-3003 NBSSC 

  

  
Jeehan's sister 

     
        
ZAMBONI LIAISON 

 
Karen Street 

     
        
FIRST AID 

 
Cynthia Chou (MD) choucynthia@hotmail.com  847-372-5534 NBSSC 

  
        
PHOTOGRAPHER 

 
Aneta Wisniewska anetawemail@gmail.com 773-517-1076 NBSSC 

  
        
VIDEOGRAPHER 

 
Sherwin Zhu 

     
        
DJ 

 
Mike Kanke 

     
        
CRASH PADS Chief Tom Ellison tomellison@comcast.net  847-421-1451 NBSSC 

  
transport from 
Glenview a Andrew Ellison andrew.ellison1307@gmail.com  847-546-1451 NBSSC 

  
and setup 
Northbrook b Marlon Yang tyly0715@gmail.com  847-810-9315 NBSSC 

  

 
c 

Colleen 
Biedenbender dugespt@gmail.com  414-510-8036 NBSSC 

  

 
d Christian Han christianhan@hotmail.com  224-578-1669 NBSSC 

  

 
e 
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CRASH PAD 
POSTERS 

 
Aaron Braun abraun83@gmail.com  

 
NBSSC 

  

  
Marina Braun mbraun421@gmail.com  847-404-5225 NBSSC 

  
        
BURKES LIAISON/1000awards Cynthia Chou 

     
        
NATIONAL ANTHEM 

 
Caleb Deng lilyzhou0718@gmail.com 515-708-1589 NBSSC 

  

  
Alice Tegtmeier alicetegtmeier@yahoo.com  773-627-4278 NBSSC 

  
        
NBSSC head coach 

 
Tom Anderson motsmetalandwood@gmail.com  312-590-4761 NBSSC 

  
NBSSC assistant 
coach 

 
Lydia Pappas lydpappas24@gmail.com 224-580-6972 NBSSC 

  
 

LOBBY VOLUNTEERS 
     

      

FRONT LOBBY Coordinator Irina Gelfand ira1203@gmail.com  

773-266-
9469 NBSSC 

      

 

Skater registration 
bags Lydia Pappas lydpappas24@gmail.com 

630-336-
1075 NBSSC 

      

 

REGISTRATION 
TABLE 

    

 
Skater check in Alice Tegtmeier alicetegtmeier@yahoo.com  

773-627-
4278 NBSSC 
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Amy Polus karaterunner79@gmail.com  

224-723-
8589 NBSSC 

  
Marissa Grossenbach mgrossenbach@gmail.com  

847-313-
9051 NBSSC 

 
Officials check in Bethany Smeed bm.smeeder@gmail.com 

319-538-
6421 NBSSC 

      

 
SALES/RAFFLE Amy Polus karaterunner79@gmail.com  

224-723-
8589 NBSSC 

  
Eaylah Marie Smith katana16md@yahoo.com 

773-793-
9106 NBSSC 

  
Jane Hur janehur82gmail.com 

404-561-
0747 NBSSC 

  
Jeri Hinkley jj2004@charter.net  

773-910-
2403 NBSSC 

  
Lili Zhou lilyzhou0718@gmail.com 

515-708-
1589 NBSSC 

  
Marissa Grossenbach mgrossenbach@gmail.com  

847-313-
9051 NBSSC 

  
Suzanne Fante suzanne.lanzafame@gmail.com  

847-208-
1921 NBSSC 

  
Ting Tu wwwtutu_1980@yahoo.com  

847-532-
5181 NBSSC 

  
Ying Fang yjia.ssc@gmail.com  

630-240-
8499 NBSSC 
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AWARDS TABLE Marina Braun mbraun421@gmail.com 

847-404-
5225 NBSSC 

 

Personal Best 
buttons Aaron Braun abraun83@gmail.com  

 
NBSSC 

 
Helmet Cover return Bryan Camp bryancamp@yahoo.com 

312-805-
4833 NBSSC 

      

HOSPITALITY Coordinator Irina Gelfand ira1203@gmail.com  

773-266-
9469 NBSSC 

      

 
LUNCH Amy Polus karaterunner79@gmail.com  

224-723-
8589 NBSSC 

  
Eaylah Marie Smith katana16md@yahoo.com 

773-793-
9106 NBSSC 

  
Jane Hur janehur82gmail.com 

404-561-
0747 NBSSC 

  
Jeri Hinkley jj2004@charter.net  

773-910-
2403 NBSSC 

  
Lili Zhou lilyzhou0718@gmail.com 

515-708-
1589 NBSSC 

  
Marissa Grossenbach mgrossenbach@gmail.com  

847-313-
9051 NBSSC 

  
Suzanne Fante suzanne.lanzafame@gmail.com  

847-208-
1921 NBSSC 

  
Ting Tu wwwtutu_1980@yahoo.com  

847-532-
5181 NBSSC 
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Ying Fang yjia.ssc@gmail.com  

630-240-
8499 NBSSC 

      

 
OFFICIALS TABLE Bryan Camp bryancamp@yahoo.com 

312-805-
4833 NBSSC 

      

 

SKATER SNACK 
TABLE Bryan Camp bryancamp@yahoo.com 

312-805-
4833 NBSSC 

      

LOCKER ROOM MONITOR 
 

Alice Tegtmeier alicetegtmeier@yahoo.com  

773-627-
4278 NBSSC 

      

MEET DIRECTOR 
 

Cynthia Chou choucynthia@hotmail.com  

847-372-
5534 NBSSC 
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Skater List

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
SKATER LIST

# Name Gender Division Club

70 Timothy Yang Male Effort Northbrook
71 Rithwik Veeravalli Male Effort Full Throttle
80 Vivaan Gupta Male Effort Full Throttle
83 Isaac Nagase Male Effort Park Ridge
99 Liam Sears Male Effort Champaign

100 Alexander Carroll Male Effort Franklin Park
39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Female Effort Full Throttle
78 Hannah Camp Female Effort Northbrook
84 Juliet Javorsky Female Effort Wisconsin
92 Jihee Han Female Effort Northbrook
95 Isabella Moreno Female Effort Gateway
96 Naavya Dwivedi Female Effort Gateway
72 Matthew Lorenz Male Excellence Northbrook
73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Male Excellence Full Throttle
74 Henry Lopuszynski Male Excellence Northbrook
79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Male Excellence Northbrook
81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Male Excellence Northbrook
85 Tevin Chimedtseren Male Excellence Northbrook
86 Wyatt Kiefer Male Excellence Full Throttle
88 Philip Hasala Male Excellence Northbrook
90 Seth Reinold Male Excellence Northbrook
91 Evan Jin Male Excellence Franklin Park
94 Andrew Ellison Male Excellence Northbrook
97 Alexandr Polus Male Excellence Northbrook
76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Female Excellence Northbrook

5 Cristiano Fante Male Friendship Northbrook
9 Ari Barats Male Friendship Northbrook

17 Alejandro Diaz Male Friendship Wolverine
18 Finn Phipps Male Friendship Full Throttle
43 Kentaro Cooper Male Friendship Northbrook
64 Alex Mark Male Friendship Glen Ellyn
11 Ceciliana Michalak Female Friendship Wisconsin
12 Alice Podevels Female Friendship Wisconsin
16 Amelia Zaborowski Female Friendship Franklin Park
61 Caleah Sitton Female Friendship Madison

2 Ethan Tan Male Goals Full Throttle
40 Adam Fox Male Goals West Michigan
44 Caleb Holterman Male Goals Champaign
45 Lyle Trupin Male Goals Champaign
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Skater List

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
SKATER LIST

# Name Gender Division Club

48 Jeremy Dong Male Goals Direct
51 Ian Podevels Male Goals Wisconsin
54 Quin Fortner Male Goals Full Throttle
57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Male Goals Full Throttle
63 Julian Goodliffe Male Goals Northbrook
65 Niko Hammack Male Goals Champaign
66 Hilton Murphy Male Goals Glen Ellyn
68 Caleb Paik Male Goals Gateway
49 Tessa Kanke Female Goals Northbrook
60 Hannah Bernstein Female Goals Glen Ellyn

4 Jancsi Wang Male Integrity Champaign
41 Jackson Braun Male Integrity Northbrook
50 Alessandro Fante Male Integrity Northbrook
53 Liam Biedenbender Male Integrity Northbrook
56 Jeehan Kim Male Integrity Northbrook
59 Rishaan Dwivedi Male Integrity Gateway
62 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Male Integrity Northbrook
75 Caleb Deng Male Integrity Northbrook
87 Oscar Grossenbach Male Integrity Northbrook
77 Lucia Bergstrom Female Integrity Madison
82 Ruby Fox Female Integrity West Michigan
23 Zach Willison Male Peace Glen Ellyn
26 Karl Stark Male Peace Madison
28 Charlie Bergstrom Male Peace Madison
30 Matthew Johnson Male Peace Glen Ellyn
33 Gary Martin Male Peace Park Ridge
36 Samuel Sveen Male Peace Madison
21 Carissa Foster Female Peace Gateway
31 Ann Fox Female Peace West Michigan
32 Erin Smigla Female Peace Glen Ellyn
35 Isabel Gibbons Female Peace Northbrook
14 Evan Wang Male Respect Champaign
37 Marcel Zaborowski Male Respect Franklin Park
42 Graham Shapiro Male Respect Gateway
46 Josiah Paik Male Respect Northbrook
55 Ethan Hur Male Respect Northbrook
58 Edward Meir Male Respect Full Throttle
69 Gideon Pagel Male Respect West Michigan

3 Evelyn Fang Female Respect Northbrook
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Skater List

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
SKATER LIST

# Name Gender Division Club

47 Allison Lau Female Respect Park Ridge
19 Marcus Merrill Male Solidarity Champaign
20 Wojtek Zaborowski Male Solidarity Franklin Park
22 Matthew Fernandez Male Solidarity Park Ridge
29 Juice Ortiz Male Solidarity Direct
34 Daniel Lindstrom Male Solidarity Park Ridge
25 Melissa Koenig Female Solidarity Glen Ellyn
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Excellence

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 40000 4 1 1:42.520
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 30720 11 2 1:44.350
3 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 30175 11 2 1:40.840
4 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 19787 22 4 1:45.020
5 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 18941 24 3 1:42.760
6 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 18423 24 4 1:41.640
7 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 16036 27 6 1:41.710
8 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 13954 30 7 1:42.980
9 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 13093 32 6 1:47.300

10 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 9729 40 7 1:46.050
11 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 8570 42 10 1:42.300
12 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 7631 45 10 1:47.780
13 72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 0 52 13
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Effort

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 38500 5 1 1:49.770
2 99 Liam Sears Champaign 33141 9 1 1:49.980
3 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 29091 12 2 1:51.160
4 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 26732 14 3 1:52.030
5 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 20097 21 5 1:52.430
6 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 17865 24 5 1:53.190
7 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 14704 29 6 1:53.310
8 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 12343 33 8 1:53.630
9 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 10972 36 8 1:53.820

10 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 9729 40 7 1:54.100
11 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 7978 44 10 1:55.370
12 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 7580 45 11 1:58.140
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Integrity

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 34225 8 1 1:29.470
2 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 34225 8 1 1:29.550
3 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 30591 11 1 1:30.110
4 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 27502 14 1 1:34.240
5 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 19787 22 4 1:29.480
6 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 16069 27 5 1:34.260
7 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 15851 27 6 1:34.330
8 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 14704 29 6 1:33.670
9 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 11946 34 7 1:35.320

10 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 9264 40 10 1:47.750
11 62 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook 0 11 11
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Goals

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 68 Caleb Paik Gateway 28500 5 1 0:59.840
2 65 Niko Hammack Champaign 25725 7 1 0:59.760
3 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 22950 9 1 1:02.260
4 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin 15798 16 1 1:02.630
5 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook 12645 20 1 1:03.310
6 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign 12197 21 1 1:04.010
7 48 Jeremy Dong Direct 11361 23 1
8 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 9293 26 1 1:04.290
9 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn 8866 26 4 1:02.580

10 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 8656 27 1 1:04.060
11 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 6254 33 1 1:04.120
12 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign 5411 36 1 1:03.050
13 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook 4851 38 1 1:05.820
14 40 Adam Fox West Michigan 1673 51 12
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Respect

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 37225 6 1 1:05.630
2 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 35500 7 1 1:05.080
3 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 29091 12 2 1:05.720
4 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 25648 15 3 1:06.020
5 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 20097 21 5 1:05.070
6 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 17300 25 5 1:05.510
7 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 14620 29 6 1:06.810
8 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 14519 29 7 1:06.400
9 14 Evan Wang Champaign 2725 9 9
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Friendship

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 61 Caleah Sitton Madison 25220 7 1 0:50.360
2 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 23366 8 1 0:52.500
3 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin 21437 10 2 0:52.410
4 9 Ari Barats Northbrook 20782 10 2 1:02.310
5 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin 17665 13 3 0:51.930
6 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine 12645 19 6 1:04.140
7 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook 10748 22 7 1:04.980
8 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn 9137 25 8 1:07.490
9 43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook 7225 21 3

10 18 Finn Phipps Full Throttle 0 10 10
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Peace

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 40000 4 1 2:09.780
2 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 34000 8 2 2:10.220
3 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 25811 15 3 2:14.340
4 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 23643 17 4 2:15.360
5 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 19314 22 5 2:16.550
6 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 15851 27 6 2:28.750
7 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge 14450 15 3 2:10.310
8 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn 12427 33 7 3:30.480
9 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook 10748 30 7 2:50.030

10 26 Karl Stark Madison 2316 10 10 3:14.950
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Solidarity

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best
Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 40000 4 1 1:50.730
2 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 31641 10 2 1:52.930
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 30175 11 2 1:55.570
4 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 23944 17 3 2:09.350
5 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 20880 20 5 2:09.480
6 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 19452 22 4 2:10.000
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Excellence's 1000

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Excellence's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A1 1:42.520
2 8,500 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 A2 1:40.840
3 7,225 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook A1 A3 1:42.760
4 6,141 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A2 A4 1:41.640
5 5,220 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A2 B1 1:44.350
6 4,437 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A3 B2 1:41.710
7 3,771 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook A2 B3 1:42.980
8 3,206 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 B4 1:45.020
9 2,725 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A4 C1 1:47.300

10 2,316 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park A4 C2 1:46.050
11 1,969 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook A4 C3 1:42.300
12 1,673 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A3 C4 1:47.780

0 72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS DNS
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Excellence's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Excellence's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 A1 0:47.850
2 8,500 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A2 A2 0:48.100
3 7,225 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 A3 0:48.160
4 6,141 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A1 A4 0:49.510
5 5,220 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 B1 0:49.190
6 4,437 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook A2 B2 0:49.350
7 3,771 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook A3 B3 0:49.530
8 3,206 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A2 B4 0:49.680
9 2,725 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook A3 C1 0:50.390

10 2,316 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook A4 C2 0:50.730
11 1,969 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park A4 C3 0:50.880
12 1,673 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle A4 C4 0:51.580

0 72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS DNS
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Excellence's 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Excellence's 500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 0:47.500
2 8,500 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A2 0:47.570
3 7,225 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A3 0:47.840
4 6,141 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A4 0:49.850
5 5,220 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook B1 0:49.170
6 4,437 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook B2 0:49.600
7 3,771 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook B3 0:49.760
8 3,206 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook B4 0:50.020
9 2,725 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle C1 0:49.600

10 2,316 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook C2 0:50.520
11 1,969 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle C3 0:51.720
12 1,673 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park C4 1:09.070

0 72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS
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Excellence's 1500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Excellence's 1500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook A1 2:44.940
2 8,500 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A2 2:45.230
3 7,225 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A3 2:45.470
4 6,141 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A4 2:47.510
5 5,220 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook A5 2:49.260
6 4,437 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle B1 2:49.460
7 3,771 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park B2 2:49.830
8 3,206 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook B3 2:50.660
9 2,725 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook B4 2:51.190

10 2,316 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle B5 2:58.080
11 1,969 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook B6 3:11.530

0 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook DNS
0 72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS
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Effort's 1000

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Effort's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge A1 A1 1:49.770
2 8,500 99 Liam Sears Champaign A1 A2 1:49.980
3 7,225 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway A2 A3 1:51.160
4 6,141 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook A1 A4 1:52.030
5 5,220 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle A2 B1 1:52.430
6 4,437 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway A2 B2 1:53.190
7 3,771 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 B3 1:53.310
8 3,206 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook A3 B4 1:53.820
9 2,725 92 Jihee Han Northbrook A4 C1 1:53.630

10 2,316 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 C2 1:55.370
11 1,969 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle A4 C3 1:58.140
12 1,673 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A4 C4 1:54.100
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Effort's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Effort's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge A1 A1 0:52.640
2 8,500 99 Liam Sears Champaign A1 A2 0:53.260
3 7,225 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway A2 A3 0:53.470
4 6,141 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook A1 A4 0:53.200
5 5,220 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle A2 B1 0:55.380
6 4,437 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway A2 B2 0:55.430
7 3,771 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A3 B3 0:55.960
8 3,206 92 Jihee Han Northbrook A3 B4 0:55.740
9 2,725 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 C1 0:56.380

10 2,316 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook A3 C2 0:56.700
11 1,969 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle A4 C3 0:57.090
12 1,673 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A4 C4 0:56.980
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Effort's 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Effort's 500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 99 Liam Sears Champaign A1 0:52.960
2 8,500 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge A2 0:53.160
3 7,225 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook A3 0:53.280
4 6,141 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway A4 0:53.510
5 5,220 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle B1 0:55.280
6 4,437 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park B2 0:55.590
7 3,771 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway B3 0:55.700
8 3,206 92 Jihee Han Northbrook B4 0:56.170
9 2,725 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook C1 0:56.080

10 2,316 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle C2 0:56.350
11 1,969 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle C3 0:56.500
12 1,673 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin C4 0:57.210
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Effort's 1500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Effort's 1500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge A1 2:56.070
2 8,500 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway A2 2:56.260
3 7,225 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook A3 2:57.350
4 6,141 99 Liam Sears Champaign A4 2:58.630
5 5,220 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway A5 2:58.770
6 4,437 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle A6 3:01.760
7 3,771 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park B1 3:05.760
8 3,206 92 Jihee Han Northbrook B2 3:06.750
9 2,725 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook B3 3:06.780

10 2,316 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin B4 3:06.860
11 1,969 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle B5 3:07.830
12 1,673 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle B6 3:36.390
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Integrity's 777

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Integrity's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook A1 A1 1:29.470
2 8,500 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign A2 A2 1:29.550
3 7,225 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook A1 A3 1:30.110
4 6,141 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook A1 A4 1:29.480
5 5,220 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook A2 B1 1:34.240
6 4,437 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan A2 B2 1:34.260
7 3,771 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A3 B3 1:33.670
8 3,206 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook A3 B4 1:34.330
9 2,725 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway A3 C1 1:35.320

10 2,316 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 C2 1:47.750
0 62 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook DNS

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:23 AM

 Page 21 of 82

Integrity's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Integrity's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook A1 A1 0:55.880
2 8,500 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign A2 A2 0:56.520
3 7,225 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook A1 A3 0:56.640
4 6,141 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook A1 A4 0:56.320
5 5,220 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan A2 B1 0:59.900
6 4,437 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook A3 B2 0:57.850
7 3,771 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway A3 B3 0:59.070
8 3,206 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook A2 B4 0:57.130
9 2,725 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A3 C1 0:58.550

10 2,316 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 C2 0:59.380
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Integrity's 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Integrity's 500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook A1 0:56.600
2 8,500 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook A2 0:56.730
3 7,225 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign A3 0:56.760
4 6,141 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook A4 1:06.730
5 5,220 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook B1 0:58.500
6 4,437 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison B2 0:59.870
7 3,771 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook B3 1:00.170
8 3,206 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan B4 1:00.540
9 2,725 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway C1 1:00.430

10 2,316 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook C2 1:11.740
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Integrity's 1000 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Integrity's 1000 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign A1 1:56.570
2 8,500 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook A2 1:56.690
3 7,225 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook A3 1:56.930
4 6,141 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook A4 2:05.510
5 5,220 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook B1 2:00.990
6 4,437 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook B2 2:04.130
7 3,771 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison B3 2:07.160
8 3,206 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan B4 2:14.570
9 2,725 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway C1 2:09.550

10 2,316 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook C2 2:11.800
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Goals' 777

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Goals' 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 68 Caleb Paik Gateway A1 A1 1:34.470
2 8,500 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A2 A2 1:35.480
3 7,225 65 Niko Hammack Champaign A1 A3 1:35.810
4 6,141 48 Jeremy Dong Direct A1 A4 1:35.510
5 5,220 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign A2 B1 1:37.760
6 4,437 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin A3 B2 1:38.380
7 3,771 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook A3 B3 1:39.550
8 3,206 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A2 B4 1:39.830
9 2,725 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn A4 C1 1:39.650

10 2,316 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A4 C2 1:39.630
11 1,969 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle A3 C3 1:40.410
12 1,673 40 Adam Fox West Michigan A4 DNS 1:42.070
13 1,422 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign A5 D1 1:39.910
14 1,209 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook A5 D2 1:43.180
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Goals' 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Goals' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 65 Niko Hammack Champaign A1 A1 0:59.760
2 8,500 68 Caleb Paik Gateway A1 A2 0:59.840
3 7,225 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A1 A3 1:02.260
4 6,141 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:02.580
5 5,220 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin A2 A5 1:02.630
6 4,437 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook A3 B1 1:03.310
7 3,771 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle A3 B2 1:04.290
8 3,206 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign A2 B3 1:04.010
9 2,725 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A3 PEN 1:04.060

10 2,316 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign A4 C1 1:03.050
11 1,969 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle A5 C2 1:04.120
12 1,673 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook A4 C3 1:05.820

0 40 Adam Fox West Michigan DNS
0 48 Jeremy Dong Direct DNS
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Goals' 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Goals' 500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 68 Caleb Paik Gateway A1 0:58.810
1 65 Niko Hammack Champaign A2 1:00.850
1 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A3 1:01.930
1 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin A4 1:02.560
1 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign B4 1:32.700
1 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook B2 1:05.850
1 48 Jeremy Dong Direct B1 1:00.930
1 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle B3 1:17.160
1 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn C2 1:03.620
1 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle C3 1:04.760
1 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign C1 1:02.190
1 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook C4 1:05.070

66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn DNS
40 Adam Fox West Michigan DNS
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Goals' 333 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Goals' 333 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 68 Caleb Paik Gateway A1 0:39.890
2 8,500 65 Niko Hammack Champaign A2 0:41.330
3 7,225 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle A3 0:42.640
4 6,141 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin A4 0:42.760
5 5,220 48 Jeremy Dong Direct B1 0:41.540
6 4,437 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook B2 0:42.980
7 3,771 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign B3 0:43.060
8 3,206 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle B4 0:43.560
9 2,725 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn C1 0:42.810

10 2,316 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle C2 0:43.300
11 1,969 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook C3 0:43.980
12 1,673 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign C4 0:45.010

0 40 Adam Fox West Michigan DNS
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Respect's 777

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Respect's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway A1 A1 1:43.880
2 8,500 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook A2 A2 1:44.140
3 7,225 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan A1 A3 1:44.350
4 6,141 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge A2 A4 1:45.810
5 5,220 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook A3 B1 1:44.450
6 4,437 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 B2 1:45.590
7 3,771 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle A4 B3 1:46.670
8 3,206 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook A4 B4 1:46.220
9 2,725 14 Evan Wang Champaign A5 DNS 1:53.200
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Respect's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Respect's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook A1 A1 1:05.080
2 8,500 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan A2 A2 1:05.720
3 7,225 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway A1 A3 1:05.630
4 6,141 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge A2 A4 1:06.020
5 5,220 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook A3 B1 1:05.510
6 4,437 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook A4 B2 1:05.830
7 3,771 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle A3 B3 1:06.400
8 3,206 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A4 B4 1:07.050
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Respect's 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Respect's 500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway A1 1:06.850
2 8,500 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook A2 1:07.070
3 7,225 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan A3 1:07.300
4 6,141 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge A4 1:07.380
5 5,220 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook B1 1:05.070
6 4,437 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook B2 1:05.760
7 3,771 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park B3 1:06.810
8 3,206 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle B4 1:08.670
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Respect's 333 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Respect's 333 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway A1 0:43.600
2 8,500 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook A2 0:44.060
3 7,225 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge A3 0:44.130
4 6,141 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan A4 0:44.440
5 5,220 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook B1 0:43.870
6 4,437 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook B2 0:44.150
7 3,771 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle B3 0:44.930
8 3,206 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park B4 0:45.260
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Friendship's 222

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Friendship's 222

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 61 Caleah Sitton Madison A2 A1 0:36.100
2 8,500 9 Ari Barats Northbrook A1 A2 0:36.060
3 7,225 43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook A2 A3 0:34.790
4 6,141 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park A1 A4 0:33.300
5 5,220 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin A3 B1 0:35.720
6 4,437 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin A3 B2 0:35.110
7 3,771 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine A4 B3 0:42.640
8 3,206 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook A5 B4 0:43.680
9 2,725 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn A4 B5 0:44.730

0 18 Finn Phipps Full Throttle DNS
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Friendship's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Friendship's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park A1 A1 1:16.280
2 8,500 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin A1 A2 1:19.660
3 7,225 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin A2 A3 1:17.380
4 6,141 9 Ari Barats Northbrook A2 A4 1:24.630
5 5,220 61 Caleah Sitton Madison A3 B1 1:19.410
6 4,437 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine A3 B2 1:36.720
7 3,771 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook A4 B3 1:38.440
8 3,206 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn A5 B4 1:44.060

0 43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook DNS
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Friendship's 333 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Friendship's 333 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 61 Caleah Sitton Madison A1 0:50.360
2 8,500 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin A2 0:52.410
3 7,225 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park A3 0:52.500
4 6,141 9 Ari Barats Northbrook A4 1:02.310
5 5,220 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin B1 0:51.930
6 4,437 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine B2 1:04.140
7 3,771 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook B3 1:04.980
8 3,206 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn B4 1:07.490

0 43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook DNS
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Peace's 1000

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Peace's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 36 Samuel Sveen Madison A2 A1 2:09.780
2 8,500 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn A1 A2 2:10.220
3 7,225 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge A1 A3 2:10.310
4 6,141 21 Carissa Foster Gateway A2 A4 2:14.340
5 5,220 31 Ann Fox West Michigan A3 B1 2:15.360
6 4,437 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn A3 B2 2:16.550
7 3,771 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison A4 B3 2:28.750
8 3,206 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook A4 B4 2:50.030
9 2,725 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn A5 B5 3:30.480

10 2,316 26 Karl Stark Madison A5 3:14.950
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Peace's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Peace's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 36 Samuel Sveen Madison A1 A1 1:02.550
2 8,500 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn A1 A2 1:03.650
3 7,225 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge A2 A3 1:05.100
4 6,141 31 Ann Fox West Michigan A2 A4 1:06.010
5 5,220 21 Carissa Foster Gateway A3 B1 1:07.400
6 4,437 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn A3 B2 1:08.510
7 3,771 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook A4 B3 1:19.030
8 3,206 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison A4 B4 1:17.120
9 2,725 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn A5 B5 1:45.990
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Peace's 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Peace's 500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 36 Samuel Sveen Madison A1 1:00.730
2 8,500 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn A2 1:02.750
3 7,225 21 Carissa Foster Gateway A3 1:08.390
4 6,141 31 Ann Fox West Michigan B1 1:08.310
5 5,220 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn B2 1:08.590
6 4,437 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison B3 1:14.250
7 3,771 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook B4 1:19.850
8 3,206 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn B5 1:49.140

0 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge DNS
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Peace's 1500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Peace's 1500 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 36 Samuel Sveen Madison A1 3:24.650
2 8,500 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn A2 3:26.140
3 7,225 21 Carissa Foster Gateway A3 3:42.600
4 6,141 31 Ann Fox West Michigan A4 3:43.650
5 5,220 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn B1 3:41.830
6 4,437 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison B2 4:16.340
7 3,771 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn DNF

0 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook DNS
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Solidarity's 1000

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Solidarity's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign A1 A1 1:50.730
2 8,500 29 Juice Ortiz Direct A1 A2 1:52.930
3 7,225 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge A2 A3 1:55.570
4 6,141 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A2 A4 2:09.350
5 5,220 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn A3 B1 2:09.480
6 4,437 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge A3 B2 2:10.000
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Solidarity's 500

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Solidarity's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign A1 A1 0:53.990
2 8,500 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge A2 A2 0:56.850
3 7,225 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A2 A3 0:59.900
4 6,141 29 Juice Ortiz Direct A1 A4 0:55.800
5 5,220 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn A3 B1 1:00.350
6 4,437 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge A3 B2 1:01.900
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Solidarity's 500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Solidarity's 500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign A1 0:55.070
2 8,500 29 Juice Ortiz Direct A2 0:56.390
3 7,225 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge A3 0:56.760
4 6,141 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A4 0:59.450
5 5,220 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn B1 1:02.230
6 4,437 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge B2 1:02.450
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Solidarity's 1500 Super Final

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Solidarity's 1500 Super Final
DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign A1 3:00.320
2 8,500 29 Juice Ortiz Direct A2 3:02.000
3 7,225 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge A3 3:02.870
4 6,141 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge A4 3:06.640
5 5,220 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn A5 3:06.750
6 4,437 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park A6 3:10.000
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Excellence

1000 Meters

500 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:40.840
2 94 Andrew Ellison 1:41.640
3 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier 1:41.710
4 85 Tevin Chimedtseren 1:42.300
5 88 Philip Hasala 1:42.520
6 90 Seth Reinold 1:42.760
7 74 Henry Lopuszynski 1:42.980
8 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1:44.350
9 97 Alexandr Polus 1:45.020

10 91 Evan Jin 1:46.050
11 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 1:47.300
12 86 Wyatt Kiefer 1:47.780

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 88 Philip Hasala 0:47.500
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 0:47.570
3 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:47.840
4 97 Alexandr Polus 0:49.170
5 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier 0:49.350
6 94 Andrew Ellison 0:49.510
7 74 Henry Lopuszynski 0:49.530
8 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 0:49.600
9 90 Seth Reinold 0:49.760

10 85 Tevin Chimedtseren 0:50.520
11 91 Evan Jin 0:50.880
12 86 Wyatt Kiefer 0:51.580



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:23 AM

 Page 44 of 82

Excellence

1500 Meters

Effort

1000 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 88 Philip Hasala 2:44.940
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 2:45.230
3 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 2:45.470
4 97 Alexandr Polus 2:47.510
5 90 Seth Reinold 2:49.260
6 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 2:49.460
7 91 Evan Jin 2:49.830
8 74 Henry Lopuszynski 2:50.660
9 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier 2:51.190

10 86 Wyatt Kiefer 2:58.080
11 85 Tevin Chimedtseren 3:11.530

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase 1:49.770
2 99 Liam Sears 1:49.980
3 95 Isabella Moreno 1:51.160
4 70 Timothy Yang 1:52.030
5 71 Rithwik Veeravalli 1:52.430
6 96 Naavya Dwivedi 1:53.190
7 100 Alexander Carroll 1:53.310
8 92 Jihee Han 1:53.630
9 78 Hannah Camp 1:53.820

10 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi 1:54.100
11 84 Juliet Javorsky 1:55.370
12 80 Vivaan Gupta 1:58.140
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Effort

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase 0:52.640
2 99 Liam Sears 0:52.960
3 70 Timothy Yang 0:53.200
4 95 Isabella Moreno 0:53.470
5 71 Rithwik Veeravalli 0:55.280
6 96 Naavya Dwivedi 0:55.430
7 100 Alexander Carroll 0:55.590
8 92 Jihee Han 0:55.740
9 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi 0:55.960

10 78 Hannah Camp 0:56.080
11 80 Vivaan Gupta 0:56.500
12 84 Juliet Javorsky 0:56.980

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase 2:56.070
2 95 Isabella Moreno 2:56.260
3 70 Timothy Yang 2:57.350
4 99 Liam Sears 2:58.630
5 96 Naavya Dwivedi 2:58.770
6 71 Rithwik Veeravalli 3:01.760
7 100 Alexander Carroll 3:05.760
8 92 Jihee Han 3:06.750
9 78 Hannah Camp 3:06.780

10 84 Juliet Javorsky 3:06.860
11 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi 3:07.830
12 80 Vivaan Gupta 3:36.390
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Integrity

777 Meters

500 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 87 Oscar Grossenbach 1:29.470
2 53 Liam Biedenbender 1:29.480
3 4 Jancsi Wang 1:29.550
4 75 Caleb Deng 1:30.110
5 77 Lucia Bergstrom 1:33.670
6 50 Alessandro Fante 1:34.240
7 82 Ruby Fox 1:34.260
8 56 Jeehan Kim 1:34.330
9 59 Rishaan Dwivedi 1:35.320

10 41 Jackson Braun 1:47.750

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 75 Caleb Deng 0:55.880
2 50 Alessandro Fante 0:56.320
3 4 Jancsi Wang 0:56.520
4 87 Oscar Grossenbach 0:56.640
5 53 Liam Biedenbender 0:57.130
6 56 Jeehan Kim 0:57.850
7 77 Lucia Bergstrom 0:58.550
8 59 Rishaan Dwivedi 0:59.070
9 41 Jackson Braun 0:59.380

10 82 Ruby Fox 0:59.900
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Integrity

1000 Meters

Goals

777 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 4 Jancsi Wang 1:56.570
2 87 Oscar Grossenbach 1:56.690
3 75 Caleb Deng 1:56.930
4 53 Liam Biedenbender 2:00.990
5 56 Jeehan Kim 2:04.130
6 50 Alessandro Fante 2:05.510
7 77 Lucia Bergstrom 2:07.160
8 59 Rishaan Dwivedi 2:09.550
9 41 Jackson Braun 2:11.800

10 82 Ruby Fox 2:14.570

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 68 Caleb Paik 1:34.470
2 54 Quin Fortner 1:35.480
3 48 Jeremy Dong 1:35.510
4 65 Niko Hammack 1:35.810
5 44 Caleb Holterman 1:37.760
6 51 Ian Podevels 1:38.380
7 63 Julian Goodliffe 1:39.550
8 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 1:39.630
9 66 Hilton Murphy 1:39.650

10 60 Hannah Bernstein 1:39.830
11 45 Lyle Trupin 1:39.910
12 2 Ethan Tan 1:40.410
13 40 Adam Fox 1:42.070
14 49 Tessa Kanke 1:43.180
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Goals

500 Meters

333 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 68 Caleb Paik 0:58.810
2 65 Niko Hammack 0:59.760
3 48 Jeremy Dong 1:00.930
4 54 Quin Fortner 1:01.930
5 45 Lyle Trupin 1:02.190
6 51 Ian Podevels 1:02.560
7 66 Hilton Murphy 1:02.580
8 63 Julian Goodliffe 1:03.310
9 60 Hannah Bernstein 1:03.620

10 44 Caleb Holterman 1:04.010
11 2 Ethan Tan 1:04.120
12 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 1:04.290
13 49 Tessa Kanke 1:05.070

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 68 Caleb Paik 0:39.890
2 65 Niko Hammack 0:41.330
3 48 Jeremy Dong 0:41.540
4 54 Quin Fortner 0:42.640
5 51 Ian Podevels 0:42.760
6 60 Hannah Bernstein 0:42.810
7 63 Julian Goodliffe 0:42.980
8 44 Caleb Holterman 0:43.060
9 2 Ethan Tan 0:43.300

10 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 0:43.560
11 49 Tessa Kanke 0:43.980
12 45 Lyle Trupin 0:45.010
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Respect

777 Meters

500 Meters

333 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 42 Graham Shapiro 1:43.880
2 55 Ethan Hur 1:44.140
3 69 Gideon Pagel 1:44.350
4 46 Josiah Paik 1:44.450
5 37 Marcel Zaborowski 1:45.590
6 47 Allison Lau 1:45.810
7 3 Evelyn Fang 1:46.220
8 58 Edward Meir 1:46.670
9 14 Evan Wang 1:53.200

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 46 Josiah Paik 1:05.070
2 55 Ethan Hur 1:05.080
3 3 Evelyn Fang 1:05.510
4 42 Graham Shapiro 1:05.630
5 69 Gideon Pagel 1:05.720
6 47 Allison Lau 1:06.020
7 58 Edward Meir 1:06.400
8 37 Marcel Zaborowski 1:06.810

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 42 Graham Shapiro 0:43.600
2 46 Josiah Paik 0:43.870
3 55 Ethan Hur 0:44.060
4 47 Allison Lau 0:44.130
5 3 Evelyn Fang 0:44.150
6 69 Gideon Pagel 0:44.440
7 58 Edward Meir 0:44.930
8 37 Marcel Zaborowski 0:45.260
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Friendship

222 Meters

500 Meters

333 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 16 Amelia Zaborowski 0:33.300
2 43 Kentaro Cooper 0:34.790
3 12 Alice Podevels 0:35.110
4 11 Ceciliana Michalak 0:35.720
5 9 Ari Barats 0:36.060
6 61 Caleah Sitton 0:36.100
7 17 Alejandro Diaz 0:42.640
8 5 Cristiano Fante 0:43.680
9 64 Alex Mark 0:44.730

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 16 Amelia Zaborowski 1:16.280
2 11 Ceciliana Michalak 1:17.380
3 61 Caleah Sitton 1:19.410
4 12 Alice Podevels 1:19.660
5 9 Ari Barats 1:24.630
6 17 Alejandro Diaz 1:36.720
7 5 Cristiano Fante 1:38.440
8 64 Alex Mark 1:44.060

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 61 Caleah Sitton 0:50.360
2 11 Ceciliana Michalak 0:51.930
3 12 Alice Podevels 0:52.410
4 16 Amelia Zaborowski 0:52.500
5 9 Ari Barats 1:02.310
6 17 Alejandro Diaz 1:04.140
7 5 Cristiano Fante 1:04.980
8 64 Alex Mark 1:07.490
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Peace

1000 Meters

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen 2:09.780
2 30 Matthew Johnson 2:10.220
3 33 Gary Martin 2:10.310
4 21 Carissa Foster 2:14.340
5 31 Ann Fox 2:15.360
6 23 Zach Willison 2:16.550
7 28 Charlie Bergstrom 2:28.750
8 35 Isabel Gibbons 2:50.030
9 26 Karl Stark 3:14.950

10 32 Erin Smigla 3:30.480

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen 1:00.730
2 30 Matthew Johnson 1:02.750
3 33 Gary Martin 1:05.100
4 31 Ann Fox 1:06.010
5 21 Carissa Foster 1:07.400
6 23 Zach Willison 1:08.510
7 28 Charlie Bergstrom 1:14.250
8 35 Isabel Gibbons 1:19.030
9 32 Erin Smigla 1:45.990

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen 3:24.650
2 30 Matthew Johnson 3:26.140
3 23 Zach Willison 3:41.830
4 21 Carissa Foster 3:42.600
5 31 Ann Fox 3:43.650
6 28 Charlie Bergstrom 4:16.340
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Solidarity

1000 Meters

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
Time Classification

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill 1:50.730
2 29 Juice Ortiz 1:52.930
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom 1:55.570
4 20 Wojtek Zaborowski 2:09.350
5 25 Melissa Koenig 2:09.480
6 22 Matthew Fernandez 2:10.000

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill 0:53.990
2 29 Juice Ortiz 0:55.800
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom 0:56.760
4 20 Wojtek Zaborowski 0:59.450
5 25 Melissa Koenig 1:00.350
6 22 Matthew Fernandez 1:01.900

  Skater # Name Best Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill 3:00.320
2 29 Juice Ortiz 3:02.000
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom 3:02.870
4 22 Matthew Fernandez 3:06.640
5 25 Melissa Koenig 3:06.750
6 20 Wojtek Zaborowski 3:10.000

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:23 AM

 Page 53 of 82

Group A Excellence's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #1

Heat 1 of 3 Race #101

Heat 2 of 3 Race #102

Heat 3 of 3 Race #103

Group A Effort's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #2

Heat 1 of 3 Race #201

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 1:42.760 Q
2 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 1:42.980
3 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:47.780
4 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:54.030

72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:44.020 Q
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:44.350
3 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:45.020
4 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 1:46.050

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:40.840 Q
2 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 1:41.640 Q
3 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 1:41.710
4 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 1:42.300

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:52.030 Q
2 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 1:53.190
3 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:53.820
4 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:54.100
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Group A Effort's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #2

Heat 2 of 3 Race #202

Heat 3 of 3 Race #203

Group A Integrity's 777 Semi-Finals Event #3

Heat 1 of 3 Race #301

Heat 2 of 3 Race #302

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 1:49.940 Q
2 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 1:52.430
3 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:53.310
4 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 1:53.630

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 99 Liam Sears Champaign 1:51.070 Q
2 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 1:51.160 Q
3 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:55.370
4 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 1:58.540

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 1:29.480 Q
2 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 1:29.810 Q
3 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:33.670

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:32.400 Q
2 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 1:34.240
3 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 1:34.330

62 Eugene Jiayue Zhu Northbrook DNS
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Group A Integrity's 777 Semi-Finals Event #3

Heat 3 of 3 Race #303

Group A Goals' 777 Semi-Finals Event #4

Heat 1 of 3 Race #401

Heat 2 of 3 Race #402

Heat 3 of 3 Race #403

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:31.910 Q
2 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 1:34.260
3 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 1:35.320
4 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 1:47.750

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 65 Niko Hammack Champaign 1:36.550 Q
2 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign 1:37.760
3 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook 1:39.550
4 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn 1:39.650
5 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign 1:39.910

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 68 Caleb Paik Gateway 1:35.930 Q
2 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:39.830
3 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 1:40.410
4 40 Adam Fox West Michigan 1:42.070
5 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook 1:43.180

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 48 Jeremy Dong Direct 1:35.510 Q
2 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 1:35.520 Q
3 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin 1:38.380
4 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:39.630
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Group A Respect's 777 Semi-Finals Event #5

Heat 1 of 2 Race #501

Heat 2 of 2 Race #502

Group A Friendship's 222 Semi-Finals Event #6

Heat 1 of 2 Race #601

Heat 2 of 2 Race #602

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 1:44.280 Q
2 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 1:44.600 Q
3 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:45.590
4 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:47.290
5 14 Evan Wang Champaign 1:53.200

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 1:45.290 Q
2 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 1:45.810 Q
3 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 1:45.880
4 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 1:46.220

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:33.300 Q
2 43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook 0:34.790 Q
3 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin 0:35.110
4 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn 0:45.390

18 Finn Phipps Full Throttle DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 9 Ari Barats Northbrook 0:36.060 Q
2 61 Caleah Sitton Madison 0:36.100 Q
3 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin 0:36.450
4 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine 0:44.960
5 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook 0:50.150
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Group A Peace's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #7

Heat 1 of 2 Race #701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #702

Group A Solidarity's 1000 Semi-Finals Event #8

Heat 1 of 2 Race #801

Heat 2 of 2 Race #802

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge 2:13.370 Q
2 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 2:13.490 Q
3 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 2:15.360
4 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook 2:50.030
5 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn 3:30.480

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 2:13.420 Q
2 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 2:14.340 Q
3 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 2:18.690
4 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 2:28.750
5 26 Karl Stark Madison 3:14.950

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 2:02.830 Q
2 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 2:09.350 Q
3 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 2:10.000

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 1:57.370 Q
2 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 1:57.760 Q
3 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 2:10.190
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  Excellence's 1000 Finals Event #9

C Final Race #901

B Final Race #902

A Final Race #903

  Effort's 1000 Finals Event #10

C Final Race #1001

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:47.300
2 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 1:47.820
3 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 1:49.620
4 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 1:53.470

72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:46.280
2 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 1:46.720
3 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 1:46.880
4 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:47.320

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 1:42.520
2 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:42.980
3 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 1:43.840
4 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 1:44.060

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 1:56.230
2 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:56.410
3 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 1:58.140
4 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:58.470
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  Effort's 1000 Finals Event #10

B Final Race #1002

A Final Race #1003

  Integrity's 777 Finals Event #11

C Final Race #1101

B Final Race #1102

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 1:55.100
2 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 1:55.230
3 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:55.400
4 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 1:59.820

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 1:49.770
2 99 Liam Sears Champaign 1:49.980
3 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 1:51.190
4 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:52.410

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 1:43.030
2 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 2:02.890

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 1:35.190
2 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 1:35.570
3 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:35.880
4 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 1:38.360
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  Integrity's 777 Finals Event #11

A Final Race #1103

  Goals' 777 Finals Event #12

D Final Race #1201

C Final Race #1202

B Final Race #1203

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:29.470
2 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 1:29.550
3 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:30.110
4 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 1:31.230

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign 1:42.180
2 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook 1:44.790

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn 1:41.000
2 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:41.190
3 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 1:44.050

40 Adam Fox West Michigan DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign 1:38.440
2 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin 1:38.540
3 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook 1:40.380
4 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:40.500
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  Goals' 777 Finals Event #12

A Final Race #1204

  Respect's 777 Finals Event #13

B Final Race #1301

A Final Race #1302

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 68 Caleb Paik Gateway 1:34.470
2 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 1:35.480
3 65 Niko Hammack Champaign 1:35.810
4 48 Jeremy Dong Direct 1:36.030

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 1:44.450
2 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:46.480
3 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:46.670
4 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 1:47.050

14 Evan Wang Champaign DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 1:43.880
2 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 1:44.140
3 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 1:44.350
4 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 1:51.480
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  Friendship's 222 Finals Event #14

B Final Race #1401

A Final Race #1402

  Peace's 1000 Finals Event #15

B Final Race #1501

A Final Race #1502

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin 0:35.720
2 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin 0:41.210
3 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine 0:42.640
4 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook 0:43.680
5 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn 0:44.730

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Caleah Sitton Madison 0:36.170
2 9 Ari Barats Northbrook 0:40.320
3 43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook 0:40.560
4 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:41.320

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 2:16.310
2 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 2:16.550
3 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 2:49.710
4 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook 2:54.170
5 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn 3:55.170

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 2:09.780
2 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 2:10.220
3 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge 2:10.310
4 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 2:16.990
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  Solidarity's 1000 Finals Event #16

B Final Race #1601

A Final Race #1602

Group A Excellence's 500 Semi-Finals Event #17

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1701

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1702

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 2:09.480
2 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 2:11.210

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 1:50.730
2 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 1:52.930
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 1:55.570
4 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 2:12.200

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:48.730 Q
2 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:49.550
3 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 0:50.380
4 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 0:51.580

72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:49.200 Q
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:49.360 Q
3 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:50.100
4 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 0:51.270
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Group A Excellence's 500 Semi-Finals Event #17

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1703

Group A Effort's 500 Semi-Finals Event #18

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1801

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1802

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1803

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 0:50.560 Q
2 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:50.640
3 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 0:50.720
4 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 1:03.120

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 0:52.640 Q
2 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 0:55.430
3 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:56.340
4 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:57.100

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 99 Liam Sears Champaign 0:53.740 Q
2 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 0:55.820
3 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 0:56.700
4 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 1:17.440

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 0:53.200 Q
2 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 0:53.470 Q
3 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:55.740
4 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:56.980
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Group A Integrity's 500 Semi-Finals Event #19

Heat 1 of 3 Race #1901

Heat 2 of 3 Race #1902

Heat 3 of 3 Race #1903

Group A Goals' 500 Semi-Finals Event #20

Heat 1 of 3 Race #2001

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 0:56.820 Q
2 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 1:00.690
3 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:00.700

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 0:56.320 Q
2 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 0:56.620 Q
3 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 0:57.850

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:55.880 Q
2 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 0:57.130
3 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 0:59.070
4 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 1:01.470

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 68 Caleb Paik Gateway 1:00.010 Q
2 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin 1:03.110 Q
3 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook 1:03.310
4 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign 1:04.100

40 Adam Fox West Michigan DNS
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Group A Goals' 500 Semi-Finals Event #20

Heat 2 of 3 Race #2002

Heat 3 of 3 Race #2003

Group A Respect's 500 Semi-Finals Event #21

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2102

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 1:02.730 Q
2 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign 1:04.010
3 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:04.060
4 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook 1:06.020
5 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 1:06.120

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 65 Niko Hammack Champaign 1:01.230 Q
2 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn 1:03.810 Q
3 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:04.290

48 Jeremy Dong Direct DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 1:05.630 Q
2 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 1:06.020 Q
3 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 1:06.280
4 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 1:06.570

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 1:05.080 Q
2 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 1:05.720 Q
3 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:06.400
4 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:07.050



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:23 AM

 Page 67 of 82

Group A Friendship's 500 Semi-Finals Event #22

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2201

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2202

Group A Peace's 500 Semi-Finals Event #23

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2301

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2302

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:16.280 Q
2 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin 1:17.380 Q
3 61 Caleah Sitton Madison 1:20.090
4 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook 1:38.530
5 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn 1:47.540

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin 1:20.700 Q
2 9 Ari Barats Northbrook 1:27.850 Q
3 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine 1:43.250

43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 1:02.550 Q
2 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 1:06.010 Q
3 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 1:07.400
4 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook 1:19.030
5 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn 1:46.080

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 1:05.540 Q
2 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge 1:07.430 Q
3 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 1:08.550
4 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 1:17.120
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Group A Solidarity's 500 Semi-Finals Event #24

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2401

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2402

  Excellence's 500 Finals Event #25

C Final Race #2501

B Final Race #2502

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 0:58.060 Q
2 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:00.190 Q
3 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:00.350

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 0:55.800 Q
2 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 0:56.930 Q
3 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 1:01.900

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 0:50.390
2 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 0:50.730
3 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 0:50.880
4 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 0:51.670

72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:49.190
2 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:49.350
3 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 0:49.530
4 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:49.680
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  Excellence's 500 Finals Event #25

A Final Race #2503

  Effort's 500 Finals Event #26

C Final Race #2601

B Final Race #2602

A Final Race #2603

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:47.850
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:48.100
3 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:48.160
4 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 0:49.510

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:56.380
2 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 0:56.890
3 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 0:57.090
4 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:57.760

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 0:55.380
2 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 0:55.730
3 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:55.960
4 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:56.260

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 0:53.050
2 99 Liam Sears Champaign 0:53.260
3 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 0:53.520
4 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 1:40.210
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  Integrity's 500 Finals Event #27

C Final Race #2701

B Final Race #2702

A Final Race #2703

  Goals' 500 Finals Event #28

C Final Race #2801

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:58.550
2 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:59.380

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 0:59.900
2 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 1:00.010
3 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 1:00.100
4 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 1:00.250

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 0:56.000
2 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 0:56.520
3 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 0:56.640
4 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 0:57.290

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign 1:03.050
2 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 1:04.120
3 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook 1:05.820
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  Goals' 500 Finals Event #28

B Final Race #2802

A Final Race #2803

  Respect's 500 Finals Event #29

B Final Race #2901

A Final Race #2902

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook 1:04.010
2 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 1:05.030
3 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign 1:15.770

60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn PEN

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 65 Niko Hammack Champaign 0:59.760
2 68 Caleb Paik Gateway 0:59.840
3 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 1:02.260
4 66 Hilton Murphy Glen Ellyn 1:02.580
5 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin 1:02.630

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 1:05.510
2 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 1:05.830
3 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:07.220
4 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:07.260

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 1:06.200
2 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 1:07.750
3 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 1:20.580
4 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 1:46.000
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  Friendship's 500 Finals Event #30

B Final Race #3001

A Final Race #3002

  Peace's 500 Finals Event #31

B Final Race #3101

A Final Race #3102

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Caleah Sitton Madison 1:19.410
2 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine 1:36.720
3 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook 1:38.440
4 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn 1:44.060

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:17.260
2 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin 1:19.660
3 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin 1:19.700
4 9 Ari Barats Northbrook 1:24.630

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 1:08.130
2 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 1:08.510
3 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook 1:20.270
4 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 1:33.750
5 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn 1:45.990

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 1:03.100
2 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 1:03.650
3 33 Gary Martin Park Ridge 1:05.100
4 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 1:07.280
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  Solidarity's 500 Finals Event #32

B Final Race #3201

A Final Race #3202

  Excellence's 500 Super Final Finals Event #33

C Final Race #3301

B Final Race #3302

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:01.930
2 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 1:02.340

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 0:53.990
2 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 0:56.850
3 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:59.900
4 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 1:00.670

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:49.600
2 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 0:50.520
3 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 0:51.720
4 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 1:09.070

72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:49.170
2 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 0:49.600
3 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 0:49.760
4 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 0:50.020
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  Excellence's 500 Super Final Finals Event #33

A Final Race #3303

  Effort's 500 Super Final Finals Event #34

C Final Race #3401

B Final Race #3402

A Final Race #3403

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 0:47.500
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:47.570
3 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:47.840
4 94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 0:49.850

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 0:56.080
2 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:56.350
3 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 0:56.500
4 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:57.210

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 0:55.280
2 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:55.590
3 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 0:55.700
4 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 0:56.170

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 99 Liam Sears Champaign 0:52.960
2 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 0:53.160
3 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 0:53.280
4 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 0:53.510
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  Integrity's 500 Super Final Finals Event #35

C Final Race #3501

B Final Race #3502

A Final Race #3503

  Respect's 500 Super Final Finals Event #37

B Final Race #3701

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 1:00.430
2 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 1:11.740

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 0:58.500
2 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:59.870
3 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 1:00.170
4 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 1:00.540

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 0:56.600
2 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 0:56.730
3 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 0:56.760
4 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:06.730

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 1:05.070
2 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 1:05.760
3 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:06.810
4 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 1:08.670
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  Respect's 500 Super Final Finals Event #37

A Final Race #3702

  Friendship's 333 Super Final Finals Event #38

B Final Race #3801

A Final Race #3802

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 1:06.850
2 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 1:07.070
3 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 1:07.300
4 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 1:07.380

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 11 Ceciliana Michalak Wisconsin 0:51.930
2 17 Alejandro Diaz Wolverine 1:04.140
3 5 Cristiano Fante Northbrook 1:04.980
4 64 Alex Mark Glen Ellyn 1:07.490

43 Kentaro Cooper Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Caleah Sitton Madison 0:50.360
2 12 Alice Podevels Wisconsin 0:52.410
3 16 Amelia Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:52.500
4 9 Ari Barats Northbrook 1:02.310
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  Peace's 500 Super Final Finals Event #39

B Final Race #3901

A Final Race #3902

  Solidarity's 500 Super Final Finals Event #40

B Final Race #4001

A Final Race #4002

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 1:08.310
2 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 1:08.590
3 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 1:14.250
4 35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook 1:19.850
5 32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn 1:49.140

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 1:00.730
2 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 1:02.750
3 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 1:08.390

33 Gary Martin Park Ridge DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 1:02.230
2 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 1:02.450

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 0:55.070
2 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 0:56.390
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 0:56.760
4 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:59.450
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  Excellence's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #41

B Final Race #4102

A Final Race #4103

  Effort's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #42

B Final Race #4202

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 73 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 2:49.460
2 91 Evan Jin Franklin Park 2:49.830
3 74 Henry Lopuszynski Northbrook 2:50.660
4 76 Carolyn Tegtmeier Northbrook 2:51.190
5 86 Wyatt Kiefer Full Throttle 2:58.080
6 85 Tevin Chimedtseren Northbrook 3:11.530

72 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Philip Hasala Northbrook 2:44.940
2 81 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 2:45.230
3 79 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 2:45.470
4 97 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 2:47.510
5 90 Seth Reinold Northbrook 2:49.260

94 Andrew Ellison Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 100 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 3:05.760
2 92 Jihee Han Northbrook 3:06.750
3 78 Hannah Camp Northbrook 3:06.780
4 84 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 3:06.860
5 39 Maria Clara Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 3:07.830
6 80 Vivaan Gupta Full Throttle 3:36.390
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  Effort's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #42

A Final Race #4203

  Integrity's 1000 Super Final Finals Event #43

C Final Race #4301

B Final Race #4302

A Final Race #4303

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 83 Isaac Nagase Park Ridge 2:56.070
2 95 Isabella Moreno Gateway 2:56.260
3 70 Timothy Yang Northbrook 2:57.350
4 99 Liam Sears Champaign 2:58.630
5 96 Naavya Dwivedi Gateway 2:58.770
6 71 Rithwik Veeravalli Full Throttle 3:01.760

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 59 Rishaan Dwivedi Gateway 2:09.550
2 41 Jackson Braun Northbrook 2:11.800

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 53 Liam Biedenbender Northbrook 2:00.990
2 56 Jeehan Kim Northbrook 2:04.130
3 77 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 2:07.160
4 82 Ruby Fox West Michigan 2:14.570

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 4 Jancsi Wang Champaign 1:56.570
2 87 Oscar Grossenbach Northbrook 1:56.690
3 75 Caleb Deng Northbrook 1:56.930
4 50 Alessandro Fante Northbrook 2:05.510
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  Goals' 333 Super Final Finals Event #44

C Final Race #4401

B Final Race #4402

A Final Race #4403

  Respect's 333 Super Final Finals Event #45

B Final Race #4501

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 60 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:42.810
2 2 Ethan Tan Full Throttle 0:43.300
3 49 Tessa Kanke Northbrook 0:43.980
4 45 Lyle Trupin Champaign 0:45.010

40 Adam Fox West Michigan DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 48 Jeremy Dong Direct 0:41.540
2 63 Julian Goodliffe Northbrook 0:42.980
3 44 Caleb Holterman Champaign 0:43.060
4 57 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi Full Throttle 0:43.560

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 68 Caleb Paik Gateway 0:39.890
2 65 Niko Hammack Champaign 0:41.330
3 54 Quin Fortner Full Throttle 0:42.640
4 51 Ian Podevels Wisconsin 0:42.760

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 46 Josiah Paik Northbrook 0:43.870
2 3 Evelyn Fang Northbrook 0:44.150
3 58 Edward Meir Full Throttle 0:44.930
4 37 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:45.260
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  Respect's 333 Super Final Finals Event #45

A Final Race #4502

  Peace's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #46

B Final Race #4601

A Final Race #4602

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 42 Graham Shapiro Gateway 0:43.600
2 55 Ethan Hur Northbrook 0:44.060
3 47 Allison Lau Park Ridge 0:44.130
4 69 Gideon Pagel West Michigan 0:44.440

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 23 Zach Willison Glen Ellyn 3:41.830
2 28 Charlie Bergstrom Madison 4:16.340

32 Erin Smigla Glen Ellyn DNF
35 Isabel Gibbons Northbrook DNS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 36 Samuel Sveen Madison 3:24.650
2 30 Matthew Johnson Glen Ellyn 3:26.140
3 21 Carissa Foster Gateway 3:42.600
4 31 Ann Fox West Michigan 3:43.650
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  Solidarity's 1500 Super Final Finals Event #47

A Final Race #4701

2026 NorthBurke Short Track Open Final 2
All Races
RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 19 Marcus Merrill Champaign 3:00.320
2 29 Juice Ortiz Direct 3:02.000
3 34 Daniel Lindstrom Park Ridge 3:02.870
4 22 Matthew Fernandez Park Ridge 3:06.640
5 25 Melissa Koenig Glen Ellyn 3:06.750
6 20 Wojtek Zaborowski Franklin Park 3:10.000
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